Sagerserie 2009

Zwischenzeiten 3. Lauf

Startnr. |Vorname Nachname 800 m |1.Runde| 2. Runde| 3. Runde | 4. Runde | 5. Runde | Netto Zeit
6919 |Arnd Adler 00:03:35 | 00:16:03 | 00:16:06 | 00:16:44 | 00:17:10 | 00:16:43 | 01:26:18
5248 |[Cornelia Andree 00:03:51 | 00:15:26 | 00:15:26 | 00:15:25 | 00:16:00 | 00:16:12 | 01:22:18
5249 [Marie Ballay - Schmidt 00:03:58 | 00:16:41 | 00:16:40 | 00:16:57 00:54:15
5251 [Mark Becker 00:03:16 | 00:14:23 | 00:15:00 | 00:15:28 | 00:15:28 | 00:12:31 | 01:16:03
5254 |[Reinhard Becker 00:02:50 | 00:13:17 | 00:14:01 | 00:13:42 | 00:14:04 | 00:14:14 | 01:12:06
6969 |lvo Berg 00:02:32 | 00:11:00 | 00:11:07 | 00:11:19 | 00:11:18 | 00:11:19 | 00:58:32
5255 |Uwe Binz 00:03:20 | 00:15:11 | 00:15:45 | 00:15:57 | 00:16:20 | 00:16:11 | 01:22:40
5256 [Markus Biskamp 00:03:12 | 00:13:56 | 00:14:19 | 00:14:39 | 00:14:41 | 00:14:49 | 01:15:35
5276 |[Victoria Brandt 00:02:49 | 00:12:12 | 00:12:25 | 00:12:09 00:39:33
5285 [Niels Bubel 00:02:19 | 00:10:33 | 00:10:39 | 00:10:43 | 00:10:45 | 00:10:19 | 00:55:16
5288 |Jen-Li Chang 00:04:17 | 00:19:36 | 00:19:47 | 00:19:42 01:03:21
5306 [Nadia Dagher 00:02:49 | 00:12:12 | 00:12:25 | 00:12:04 00:39:28
5315 |[Dr. Arnim de Haan 00:03:58 | 00:16:52 | 00:17:06 | 00:17:13 | 00:17:12 01:12:18
6624 |[Frank Deutschmann 00:03:06 | 00:13:42 | 00:13:43 | 00:13:35 | 00:13:48 | 00:13:10 | 01:11:02
6640 [Norma Dommel 00:03:03 | 00:13:58 | 00:14:21 | 00:14:39 | 00:14:42 | 00:14:49 | 01:15:29
6641 [Bernd Eckert 00:03:15 | 00:14:10 | 00:14:28 | 00:14:50 | 00:15:13 | 00:16:59 | 01:18:53
6642 |[Axel Ehrhardt 00:02:52 1 00:12:43 | 00:12:52 | 00:12:59 | 00:13:08 | 00:13:08 | 01:07:40
6643 [Ramin Eisa 00:04:06 | 00:18:26 | 00:18:47 | 00:18:55 | 00:18:42 | 00:18:18 | 01:37:11
6644 Elch 00:03:36 | 00:15:21 | 00:16:02 | 00:16:23 | 00:17:00 | 00:17:08 | 01:25:27
6645 [Rolf Engel 00:03:33 | 00:14:35 | 00:14:55 | 00:14:40 | 00:14:51 | 00:14:47 | 01:17:18
6646 |[Andreas Friedel 00:02:59 | 00:13:51 | 00:14:19 | 00:14:25 | 00:14:32 | 00:14:30 | 01:14:32
6647 |Petra Friedel 00:07:33 | 00:19:20 | 00:19:15 | 00:19:07 | 00:20:36 | 00:20:34 | 01:46:22
6648 [Werner Frost 00:03:33 | 00:16:17 | 00:16:05 | 00:16:14 | 00:16:13 01:08:21
6651 |Andreas Gbur 00:03:33 | 00:14:43 | 00:14:56 | 00:15:04 | 00:14:44 | 00:13:55| 01:16:52
6652 [Thomas Goetze 00:03:48 | 00:16:50 | 00:17:09 | 00:17:38 | 00:18:42 | 00:19:54 | 01:33:59
6654 |Andreas Gorgas 00:03:27 | 00:15:01 | 00:14:44 | 00:14:37 | 00:14:57 | 00:14:49 | 01:17:33
6656 [Michael Gotz 00:03:12 | 00:14:28 | 00:14:54 | 00:14:57 | 00:15:00 | 00:14:57 | 01:17:26
6922 |Jonas Goutner 00:03:16 | 00:13:30 | 00:13:58 | 00:14:25 | 00:14:25 | 00:14:29 | 01:14:01
6657 |Anne Groth 00:04:14 ] 00:19:13 | 00:20:41 | 00:22:14 | 00:22:50 | 00:23:49 | 01:52:59
6659 |Brigitta Haase 00:04:13 | 00:18:35| 00:18:47 | 00:18:28 01:00:02
6661 [Carsten Hahn 00:03:18 | 00:13:24 | 00:13:38 | 00:13:24 | 00:13:53 | 00:14:05 | 01:11:40
6662 |[Oliver Halbach 00:03:44 | 00:15:42 | 00:15:53 | 00:16:29 | 00:16:39 | 00:16:45 | 01:25:10
6663 |Ute Halbmeyer 00:03:56 | 00:17:20 | 00:17:20 | 00:17:22 00:55:56
6664 |Peter Hanold 00:04:14 | 00:17:56 | 00:18:17 | 00:17:38 | 00:18:47 01:16:50
6665 [Jost-Lennart Heese 00:02:49 | 00:12:12 | 00:12:26 | 00:12:51 00:40:16
6980 [Kerrik Hesse 00:02:19 | 00:10:33 | 00:11:13 | 00:11:21 00:35:25
6668 |[Fabian Hirt 00:02:35 ] 00:11:33 | 00:11:45 | 00:12:04 | 00:12:12 | 00:12:17 | 01:02:24
6722 [Helmut Huber 00:03:31 | 00:14:40 | 00:14:37 | 00:14:45 | 00:14:33 01:02:03
6945 [Wilfried Jackisch 00:02:47 | 00:12:15| 00:12:08 | 00:12:18 | 00:12:30 | 00:13:02 | 01:04:58
6924 |Felix Kainz 00:03:18 | 00:14:21 | 00:14:29 | 00:14:42 | 00:14:43 | 00:14:40 | 01:16:10
6683 [Oliver Kellner 00:03:45 | 00:15:38 | 00:15:25 | 00:15:22 | 00:15:54 | 00:16:09 | 01:22:11
6742 |Roman Kemmler 00:03:34 | 00:14:16 | 00:14:25 | 00:14:17 | 00:14:24 | 00:14:14 | 01:15:07
6964 |Detlof Kley 00:03:34 | 00:15:14 | 00:16:25 | 00:16:38 | 00:17:25 | 00:16:41 | 01:25:54
6965 |Sonja Kley 00:04:07 | 00:18:01 | 00:18:22 | 00:18:24 00:58:53
6802 [Matthias Kloas 00:03:40 | 00:15:58 | 00:16:47 | 00:17:18 | 00:17:26 | 00:18:25 | 01:29:30
6974 [Martin Kobe 00:03:16 | 00:13:56 | 00:14:03 | 00:14:13 | 00:14:28 | 00:14:26 | 01:14:19
6902 [Thomas Kohler 00:04:07 | 00:16:32 | 00:16:14 | 00:16:22 | 00:17:02 | 00:16:31 | 01:26:45
6674 [Michael Kopf 00:02:19 | 00:10:32 | 00:10:39 | 00:10:43 | 00:10:45 | 00:10:54 | 00:55:51
6792 |Pier Kopp 00:02:22 | 00:11:36 | 00:11:55 | 00:11:44 00:37:35
6720 |Cindy Krutzsch 00:04:12 | 00:19:25 | 00:20:05 | 00:21:35 01:05:15
6903 |[Peter Krzonkalla 00:04:17 | 00:18:00 | 00:18:30 | 00:18:04 | 00:18:56 01:17:45
6707 |[Hans-Joachim [Kutscherauer 00:03:51 | 00:15:02 | 00:15:02 | 00:15:02 | 00:14:59 | 00:15:21 | 01:19:15
6762 [Susanne Ladenthin 00:03:32 | 00:16:11 | 00:16:46 | 00:17:05 00:53:33
6785 [Wiebke Ladenthin 00:04:08 | 00:18:02 | 00:18:26 | 00:19:15 00:59:48
6708 [Rainer Lammert 00:03:52 | 00:16:33 | 00:16:37 | 00:16:40 | 00:16:42 | 00:16:40 | 01:27:02
6755 |Denis Lehmann 00:04:14 | 00:17:33 | 00:17:53 | 00:19:09 | 00:19:31 | 00:21:22 | 01:39:40
6759 |[Gerd Lehmann 00:03:38 | 00:16:18 | 00:16:44 | 00:17:02 | 00:17:04 | 00:17:24 | 01:28:08

1von?2



6673
6789
6899
6788
6719
6793
6942
6990
6717
6666
6682
6675
6702
6667
6695
6678
6699
6679
6794
6938
6940
6801
6944
6688
6966
6900
6981
6956
6740
6697
6690
6749
6898
6718
6791
6681
6901
6796
6715
6797
6982
6934
6672
6799
6800
6909
6741
6786
6669
6677
6710
6897
6671

Holger Andreas

Ines
Daniela
Volker
Henning
Karsten
Thomas
Rainer
Stefan Imre
Clemens
Gunter
Leszek
Claudia
Ruth
Detlef
Silvio
Simone
Matthias
Serjoscha
Rainer
Dietrich
Annika
Heiko
Hans
Thilo
Stefan
Andreas
Reinald
Gerold
Karsten
Gottlieb
Lutz
Bruni
Rolf

Dirk
Golo
Thomas
Dierk
Ruediger
Bianca
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Hartmut
Nils
Oliver
Peter
Sebastian
Philip
Frank
Annette
Uwe
Frank
Sassan

Leidig
Lindenau
Lorch
Lorenz
Markotter
Marowski
Marx
Matthes
Megyery
Micus
Mduller-Heckelmann
Najdowski
Nawratil
Nebel
Neitzel
Nohke
Oester
Rothe
Rudnick
Schadlich
Schepers
Scheunemann
Schilf
Schmitz
Schnell
Scholz
Schramm
Schuh
Schuster
Schitze
Schwarz
Siemens
Stadtlander
Stadtlander
Stahlberg
Stein
Steinicke
Stenzel
Thiel
Thieme
Urlau

van Straten
Voigt

Vol

VolR3
Wawrzinek
Werth
Winter
Wolf
Wolfrom
Wonneberger
Wunderlich
Yassini

Sagerserie 2009

Zwischenzeiten 3. Lauf

00:02:23
00:03:35
00:04:02
00:02:32
00:03:17
00:02:58
00:03:38
00:03:44
00:03:31
00:02:51
00:03:42
00:02:49
00:03:09
00:04:01
00:03:16
00:02:34
00:03:22
00:03:01
00:03:33
00:04:03
00:03:15
00:02:49
00:02:37
00:03:09
00:02:52
00:03:37
00:03:07
00:03:17
00:02:58
00:03:51
00:03:28
00:03:44
00:04:01
00:03:16
00:03:48
00:07:33
00:03:34
00:03:02
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:04:34
00:03:16
00:02:48
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:07
00:02:50
00:02:47
00:03:32
00:03:12
00:03:19
00:03:35
00:02:43

00:11:04
00:16:15
00:18:33
00:11:16
00:13:30
00:12:55
00:16:29
00:16:52
00:14:09
00:12:12
00:16:50
00:12:28
00:14:42
00:18:55
00:15:22
00:11:45
00:15:15
00:13:20
00:14:42
00:18:02
00:14:03
00:12:34
00:12:35
00:13:48
00:12:25
00:14:52
00:13:48
00:14:09
00:12:48
00:15:24
00:15:48
00:15:41
00:18:32
00:15:01
00:14:38
00:19:21
00:14:03
00:12:52
00:14:58
00:15:38
00:20:27
00:14:06
00:12:29
00:15:36
00:15:33
00:15:08
00:12:49
00:12:01
00:14:33
00:13:49
00:14:24
00:15:21
00:11:19

00:11:22
00:16:01
00:18:28
00:11:52
00:13:58
00:13:14
00:16:49
00:16:57
00:14:33
00:12:35
00:16:50
00:12:50
00:15:04
00:20:05
00:16:46
00:12:08
00:15:41
00:13:27
00:15:57
00:17:50
00:14:10
00:13:20
00:13:20
00:14:08
00:12:50
00:15:13
00:13:55
00:14:05
00:13:00
00:15:25
00:15:33
00:15:27
00:18:36
00:14:57
00:14:39
00:19:14
00:13:54
00:12:57
00:15:27
00:16:04
00:20:28
00:14:08
00:12:50
00:16:00
00:14:28
00:16:11
00:13:05
00:12:10
00:14:36
00:14:21
00:14:34
00:16:05
00:11:28

00:11:29
00:15:22
00:19:05
00:12:25
00:14:25
00:13:52
00:17:04
00:17:29
00:14:50
00:12:39
00:16:51
00:12:43
00:14:54
00:19:25
00:17:07
00:12:16
00:15:53
00:13:25
00:16:31
00:17:34
00:14:15
00:12:57
00:13:26
00:14:26
00:12:47
00:15:16
00:13:55
00:14:06
00:12:59
00:15:23
00:15:26
00:15:14
00:17:42
00:15:20
00:14:38
00:19:07
00:13:43
00:13:05
00:15:54
00:16:24
00:20:11
00:14:15
00:12:47
00:16:32
00:15:07
00:17:27
00:13:13
00:12:13
00:14:34
00:14:39
00:14:50
00:16:56
00:11:42

00:11:42

00:18:34
00:12:44
00:14:25
00:14:02
00:17:12
00:18:25
00:14:29
00:12:34
00:16:54
00:12:47

00:17:49
00:12:19

00:13:06
00:16:47
00:17:30
00:14:30

00:13:13
00:14:48
00:12:56
00:15:30
00:14:06
00:14:22
00:13:17
00:15:36
00:16:21
00:15:10

00:15:51
00:14:57
00:20:37
00:13:36
00:13:12
00:16:15

00:20:33
00:14:29
00:12:56
00:17:22
00:14:27
00:17:30
00:13:58
00:12:08
00:14:36
00:15:00
00:15:09
00:17:00
00:12:02

00:11:44

00:18:12
00:12:47
00:14:29
00:13:48
00:17:29
00:18:50
00:14:11
00:12:40
00:16:29
00:12:54

00:17:48
00:12:23

00:12:29
00:17:31
00:16:56
00:14:51

00:12:48
00:15:10
00:12:57
00:15:30
00:13:46
00:14:30
00:13:19
00:15:50
00:16:11
00:15:14

00:15:40
00:14:22
00:20:33
00:13:09
00:12:53
00:16:08

00:14:13
00:12:40
00:17:49
00:14:13
00:16:18
00:13:54
00:11:35
00:14:27
00:15:05
00:14:50
00:17:14
00:12:18

00:59:42
00:51:11
01:36:51
01:03:35
01:14:02
01:10:47
01:28:39
01:32:14
01:15:41
01:05:28
01:27:34
01:06:27
00:47:48
01:02:24
01:28:04
01:03:24
00:50:10
01:08:47
01:24:59
01:31:52
01:15:01
00:41:40
01:07:57
01:15:26
01:06:44
01:19:56
01:12:35
01:14:25
01:08:19
01:21:27
01:22:45
01:20:29
00:58:49
01:20:02
01:16:59
01:46:22
01:11:57
01:07:59
01:22:21
00:51:46
01:26:11
01:14:24
01:06:28
01:27:05
01:17:34
01:25:38
01:09:48
01:02:52
01:16:16
01:16:04
01:17:04
01:26:08
01:01:29

2von 2



