

# Sägerserie 2009

Zwischenzeiten 3. Lauf

Startnr.	Vorname	Nachname	800 m	1. Runde	2. Runde	3. Runde	4. Runde	5. Runde	Netto Zeit
6919	Arnd	Adler	00:03:35	00:16:03	00:16:06	00:16:44	00:17:10	00:16:43	01:26:18
5248	Cornelia	Andree	00:03:51	00:15:26	00:15:26	00:15:25	00:16:00	00:16:12	01:22:18
5249	Marie	Ballay - Schmidt	00:03:58	00:16:41	00:16:40	00:16:57			00:54:15
5251	Mark	Becker	00:03:16	00:14:23	00:15:00	00:15:28	00:15:28	00:12:31	01:16:03
5254	Reinhard	Becker	00:02:50	00:13:17	00:14:01	00:13:42	00:14:04	00:14:14	01:12:06
6969	Ivo	Berg	00:02:32	00:11:00	00:11:07	00:11:19	00:11:18	00:11:19	00:58:32
5255	Uwe	Binz	00:03:20	00:15:11	00:15:45	00:15:57	00:16:20	00:16:11	01:22:40
5256	Markus	Biskamp	00:03:12	00:13:56	00:14:19	00:14:39	00:14:41	00:14:49	01:15:35
5276	Victoria	Brandt	00:02:49	00:12:12	00:12:25	00:12:09			00:39:33
5285	Niels	Bubel	00:02:19	00:10:33	00:10:39	00:10:43	00:10:45	00:10:19	00:55:16
5288	Jen-Li	Chang	00:04:17	00:19:36	00:19:47	00:19:42			01:03:21
5306	Nadia	Dagher	00:02:49	00:12:12	00:12:25	00:12:04			00:39:28
5315	Dr. Arnim	de Haan	00:03:58	00:16:52	00:17:06	00:17:13	00:17:12		01:12:18
6624	Frank	Deutschmann	00:03:06	00:13:42	00:13:43	00:13:35	00:13:48	00:13:10	01:11:02
6640	Norma	Dommel	00:03:03	00:13:58	00:14:21	00:14:39	00:14:42	00:14:49	01:15:29
6641	Bernd	Eckert	00:03:15	00:14:10	00:14:28	00:14:50	00:15:13	00:16:59	01:18:53
6642	Axel	Ehrhardt	00:02:52	00:12:43	00:12:52	00:12:59	00:13:08	00:13:08	01:07:40
6643	Ramin	Eisa	00:04:06	00:18:26	00:18:47	00:18:55	00:18:42	00:18:18	01:37:11
6644		Elch	00:03:36	00:15:21	00:16:02	00:16:23	00:17:00	00:17:08	01:25:27
6645	Rolf	Engel	00:03:33	00:14:35	00:14:55	00:14:40	00:14:51	00:14:47	01:17:18
6646	Andreas	Friedel	00:02:59	00:13:51	00:14:19	00:14:25	00:14:32	00:14:30	01:14:32
6647	Petra	Friedel	00:07:33	00:19:20	00:19:15	00:19:07	00:20:36	00:20:34	01:46:22
6648	Werner	Frost	00:03:33	00:16:17	00:16:05	00:16:14	00:16:13		01:08:21
6651	Andreas	Gbur	00:03:33	00:14:43	00:14:56	00:15:04	00:14:44	00:13:55	01:16:52
6652	Thomas	Goetze	00:03:48	00:16:50	00:17:09	00:17:38	00:18:42	00:19:54	01:33:59
6654	Andreas	Gorgas	00:03:27	00:15:01	00:14:44	00:14:37	00:14:57	00:14:49	01:17:33
6656	Michael	Götz	00:03:12	00:14:28	00:14:54	00:14:57	00:15:00	00:14:57	01:17:26
6922	Jonas	Goutner	00:03:16	00:13:30	00:13:58	00:14:25	00:14:25	00:14:29	01:14:01
6657	Anne	Groth	00:04:14	00:19:13	00:20:41	00:22:14	00:22:50	00:23:49	01:52:59
6659	Brigitta	Haase	00:04:13	00:18:35	00:18:47	00:18:28			01:00:02
6661	Carsten	Hahn	00:03:18	00:13:24	00:13:38	00:13:24	00:13:53	00:14:05	01:11:40
6662	Oliver	Halbach	00:03:44	00:15:42	00:15:53	00:16:29	00:16:39	00:16:45	01:25:10
6663	Ute	Halbmeyer	00:03:56	00:17:20	00:17:20	00:17:22			00:55:56
6664	Peter	Hanold	00:04:14	00:17:56	00:18:17	00:17:38	00:18:47		01:16:50
6665	Jost-Lennart	Heese	00:02:49	00:12:12	00:12:26	00:12:51			00:40:16
6980	Kerrik	Hesse	00:02:19	00:10:33	00:11:13	00:11:21			00:35:25
6668	Fabian	Hirt	00:02:35	00:11:33	00:11:45	00:12:04	00:12:12	00:12:17	01:02:24
6722	Helmut	Huber	00:03:31	00:14:40	00:14:37	00:14:45	00:14:33		01:02:03
6945	Wilfried	Jackisch	00:02:47	00:12:15	00:12:08	00:12:18	00:12:30	00:13:02	01:04:58
6924	Felix	Kainz	00:03:18	00:14:21	00:14:29	00:14:42	00:14:43	00:14:40	01:16:10
6683	Oliver	Kellner	00:03:45	00:15:38	00:15:25	00:15:22	00:15:54	00:16:09	01:22:11
6742	Roman	Kemmler	00:03:34	00:14:16	00:14:25	00:14:17	00:14:24	00:14:14	01:15:07
6964	Detlof	Kley	00:03:34	00:15:14	00:16:25	00:16:38	00:17:25	00:16:41	01:25:54
6965	Sonja	Kley	00:04:07	00:18:01	00:18:22	00:18:24			00:58:53
6802	Matthias	Kloas	00:03:40	00:15:58	00:16:47	00:17:18	00:17:26	00:18:25	01:29:30
6974	Martin	Kobe	00:03:16	00:13:56	00:14:03	00:14:13	00:14:28	00:14:26	01:14:19
6902	Thomas	Köhler	00:04:07	00:16:32	00:16:14	00:16:22	00:17:02	00:16:31	01:26:45
6674	Michael	Kopf	00:02:19	00:10:32	00:10:39	00:10:43	00:10:45	00:10:54	00:55:51
6792	Pier	Köpp	00:02:22	00:11:36	00:11:55	00:11:44			00:37:35
6720	Cindy	Krutzsch	00:04:12	00:19:25	00:20:05	00:21:35			01:05:15
6903	Peter	Krzonkalla	00:04:17	00:18:00	00:18:30	00:18:04	00:18:56		01:17:45
6707	Hans-Joachim	Kutscherauer	00:03:51	00:15:02	00:15:02	00:15:02	00:14:59	00:15:21	01:19:15
6762	Susanne	Ladenthin	00:03:32	00:16:11	00:16:46	00:17:05			00:53:33
6785	Wiebke	Ladenthin	00:04:08	00:18:02	00:18:26	00:19:15			00:59:48
6708	Rainer	Lammert	00:03:52	00:16:33	00:16:37	00:16:40	00:16:42	00:16:40	01:27:02
6755	Denis	Lehmann	00:04:14	00:17:33	00:17:53	00:19:09	00:19:31	00:21:22	01:39:40
6759	Gerd	Lehmann	00:03:38	00:16:18	00:16:44	00:17:02	00:17:04	00:17:24	01:28:08

# Sägerserie 2009

Zwischenzeiten 3. Lauf

6673	Holger Andreas	Leidig	00:02:23	00:11:04	00:11:22	00:11:29	00:11:42	00:11:44	00:59:42
6789	Ines	Lindenau	00:03:35	00:16:15	00:16:01	00:15:22			00:51:11
6899	Daniela	Lörch	00:04:02	00:18:33	00:18:28	00:19:05	00:18:34	00:18:12	01:36:51
6788	Volker	Lorenz	00:02:32	00:11:16	00:11:52	00:12:25	00:12:44	00:12:47	01:03:35
6719	Henning	Markötter	00:03:17	00:13:30	00:13:58	00:14:25	00:14:25	00:14:29	01:14:02
6793	Karsten	Marowski	00:02:58	00:12:55	00:13:14	00:13:52	00:14:02	00:13:48	01:10:47
6942	Thomas	Marx	00:03:38	00:16:29	00:16:49	00:17:04	00:17:12	00:17:29	01:28:39
6990	Rainer	Matthes	00:03:44	00:16:52	00:16:57	00:17:29	00:18:25	00:18:50	01:32:14
6717	Stefan Imre	Megyery	00:03:31	00:14:09	00:14:33	00:14:50	00:14:29	00:14:11	01:15:41
6666	Clemens	Micus	00:02:51	00:12:12	00:12:35	00:12:39	00:12:34	00:12:40	01:05:28
6682	Günter	Müller-Heckelmann	00:03:42	00:16:50	00:16:50	00:16:51	00:16:54	00:16:29	01:27:34
6675	Leszek	Najdowski	00:02:49	00:12:28	00:12:50	00:12:43	00:12:47	00:12:54	01:06:27
6702	Claudia	Nawratil	00:03:09	00:14:42	00:15:04	00:14:54			00:47:48
6667	Ruth	Nebel	00:04:01	00:18:55	00:20:05	00:19:25			01:02:24
6695	Detlef	Neitzel	00:03:16	00:15:22	00:16:46	00:17:07	00:17:49	00:17:48	01:28:04
6678	Silvio	Nohke	00:02:34	00:11:45	00:12:08	00:12:16	00:12:19	00:12:23	01:03:24
6699	Simone	Oester	00:03:22	00:15:15	00:15:41	00:15:53			00:50:10
6679	Matthias	Rothe	00:03:01	00:13:20	00:13:27	00:13:25	00:13:06	00:12:29	01:08:47
6794	Serjoscha	Rudnick	00:03:33	00:14:42	00:15:57	00:16:31	00:16:47	00:17:31	01:24:59
6938	Rainer	Schädlich	00:04:03	00:18:02	00:17:50	00:17:34	00:17:30	00:16:56	01:31:52
6940	Dietrich	Schepers	00:03:15	00:14:03	00:14:10	00:14:15	00:14:30	00:14:51	01:15:01
6801	Annika	Scheunemann	00:02:49	00:12:34	00:13:20	00:12:57			00:41:40
6944	Heiko	Schilf	00:02:37	00:12:35	00:13:20	00:13:26	00:13:13	00:12:48	01:07:57
6688	Hans	Schmitz	00:03:09	00:13:48	00:14:08	00:14:26	00:14:48	00:15:10	01:15:26
6966	Thilo	Schnell	00:02:52	00:12:25	00:12:50	00:12:47	00:12:56	00:12:57	01:06:44
6900	Stefan	Scholz	00:03:37	00:14:52	00:15:13	00:15:16	00:15:30	00:15:30	01:19:56
6981	Andreas	Schramm	00:03:07	00:13:48	00:13:55	00:13:55	00:14:06	00:13:46	01:12:35
6956	Reinald	Schuh	00:03:17	00:14:09	00:14:05	00:14:06	00:14:22	00:14:30	01:14:25
6740	Gerold	Schuster	00:02:58	00:12:48	00:13:00	00:12:59	00:13:17	00:13:19	01:08:19
6697	Karsten	Schütze	00:03:51	00:15:24	00:15:25	00:15:23	00:15:36	00:15:50	01:21:27
6690	Gottlieb	Schwarz	00:03:28	00:15:48	00:15:33	00:15:26	00:16:21	00:16:11	01:22:45
6749	Lutz	Siemens	00:03:44	00:15:41	00:15:27	00:15:14	00:15:10	00:15:14	01:20:29
6898	Bruni	Stadtlander	00:04:01	00:18:32	00:18:36	00:17:42			00:58:49
6718	Rolf	Stadtlander	00:03:16	00:15:01	00:14:57	00:15:20	00:15:51	00:15:40	01:20:02
6791	Dirk	Stahlberg	00:03:48	00:14:38	00:14:39	00:14:38	00:14:57	00:14:22	01:16:59
6681	Golo	Stein	00:07:33	00:19:21	00:19:14	00:19:07	00:20:37	00:20:33	01:46:22
6901	Thomas	Steinicke	00:03:34	00:14:03	00:13:54	00:13:43	00:13:36	00:13:09	01:11:57
6796	Dierk	Stenzel	00:03:02	00:12:52	00:12:57	00:13:05	00:13:12	00:12:53	01:07:59
6715	Ruediger	Thiel	00:03:42	00:14:58	00:15:27	00:15:54	00:16:15	00:16:08	01:22:21
6797	Bianca	Thieme	00:03:42	00:15:38	00:16:04	00:16:24			00:51:46
6982	Wolfgang	Urlau	00:04:34	00:20:27	00:20:28	00:20:11	00:20:33		01:26:11
6934	Wolfgang	van Straten	00:03:16	00:14:06	00:14:08	00:14:15	00:14:29	00:14:13	01:14:24
6672	Hartmut	Voigt	00:02:48	00:12:29	00:12:50	00:12:47	00:12:56	00:12:40	01:06:28
6799	Nils	Voß	00:03:48	00:15:36	00:16:00	00:16:32	00:17:22	00:17:49	01:27:05
6800	Oliver	Voß	00:03:49	00:15:33	00:14:28	00:15:07	00:14:27	00:14:13	01:17:34
6909	Peter	Wawrzinek	00:03:07	00:15:08	00:16:11	00:17:27	00:17:30	00:16:18	01:25:38
6741	Sebastian	Werth	00:02:50	00:12:49	00:13:05	00:13:13	00:13:58	00:13:54	01:09:48
6786	Philip	Winter	00:02:47	00:12:01	00:12:10	00:12:13	00:12:08	00:11:35	01:02:52
6669	Frank	Wolf	00:03:32	00:14:33	00:14:36	00:14:34	00:14:36	00:14:27	01:16:16
6677	Annette	Wolfrom	00:03:12	00:13:49	00:14:21	00:14:39	00:15:00	00:15:05	01:16:04
6710	Uwe	Wonneberger	00:03:19	00:14:24	00:14:34	00:14:50	00:15:09	00:14:50	01:17:04
6897	Frank	Wunderlich	00:03:35	00:15:21	00:16:05	00:16:56	00:17:00	00:17:14	01:26:08
6671	Sassan	Yassini	00:02:43	00:11:19	00:11:28	00:11:42	00:12:02	00:12:18	01:01:29